
 
 

Governors Composition of Committees & Meeting Dates for 2021-22 
 

 

Committee Areas of Focus Chair/Members SLT  Schedule 

Full Governing 
Body 
 
6.30pm meetings 

 Margaret McMichael (Chair) 
Noleen John (Co Vice Chair) 
Patrick Brusnahan (Co Vice Chair) 
All Governors 

AWA (HT) Monday 13/09/21 
Tuesday 09/11/21 
Tuesday 22/03/22 
Tuesday 05/07/22 
 

Admissions  
 
8.00am meetings 

Year 7 and 6th Form admissions Margaret McMichael (Chair) 
Patrick Brusnahan, Salima 
Marklew 

MLO (DHT) Thursday 18/11/21 
Thursday 10/02/22 
Thursday 12.05.22 

Exclusions  Margaret McMichael AWA (HT) As required 

Faith, Mission and 
Ethos 
 
8.00am meetings 

Catholic life, collective worship, RSHE, 
equality and diversity. Section 48 SEF 
and Inspection. 

Fr Austin (Chair) 
Ivan Cizmarik (Chaplain) 
Amy Jackson (Head of RE) 
Patricia Newton, Vicky Phelan, 
Valerie Simon 

AWA (HT) 
TFE (AHT) 
 

Tuesday 12/10/21 
Tuesday 08/03/22 
Tuesday 14/06/22 

Finance and 
Resources 
 
8.00 am meetings 

Finance, charging and remissions, risk, 
H+S, GDPR, Premises management, 
school trips 
 

Noleen John (Chair) 
Francis Brown (Premises, H&S 
Lead) 
Patrick Brusnahan, Eliza Duenas, 
Margaret McMichael, Irena 
Nowosielska, Lionel Pereira 
 

AWA (HT) 
DFE (Finance and 
Resources) 
MLO (DHT) 

Thursday 21/10/21 
Thursday 02/12/21 
Thursday 24/02/22 
Thursday 26/05/22 
Thursday 30/06/22 

Pastoral 
(Behaviour, 
attitudes, personal 
development) 

Safeguarding and Child Protection, 
SCR, student wellbeing, anti-bullying, 
attendance, behaviour policy, social 
media etc 

Patricia Newton (Chair) 
Noleen John, Salima Marklew, 
Valerie Simon 

AWA (HT) 
LOC (AHT) 
 

Thursday 25/11/21 
Thursday 03/03/22 
Wednesday 04/05/22 



Staffing 
 
8.00am meetings 

Performance Management, Capability, 
Disciplinary, recruitment, CPD, 
succession, staff wellbeing 

Patrick Brusnahan (Chair) 
Margaret McMichael 

AWA (HT) 
SMG (DHT) 

Wednesday 03/11/21 
Wednesday 29/06/22 

Standards and 
Curriculum 
 
8.00am meetings 

Outcomes including SEND, EAL, PP, 
Assessment, 6th Form, Curriculum, 
Teaching, Learning and Assessment 

Margaret McMichael (Chair) 
Eliza Duenas, Noleen John, 
Patricia Newton, Vicky Phelan, 
Valerie Simon 
 
 

AWA (HT) 
MLO (DHT)  
(SMG - DHT where 
relevant) 
 

Thursday 30/09/21 
Thursday 27/01/22 
Thursday 17/03/22 
Thursday 23/06/22 

 
 

LINK GOVERNORS 

Careers – Valerie Simon 

GDPR – Lionel Pereira 

Health & Safety – Francis Brown 

SEND – Vicky Phelan 

SAFEGUARDING – Patricia Newton 

 
 


